
Bay Area Paratransit Coordinating Council List 

County PCC Name Host Agency Staff Name Staff Email 
Alameda Paratransit 

Advisory and 
Planning 
Committee 

Alameda County 
Transportation 
Authority 

https://www.alamedactc.org
/about-us/committees/ 

Krystle Pasco kpasco@alamedactc.org 

Contra 
Costa 

Contra Costa 
PCC 

Contra Costa 
Transportation 
Authority 

https://ccta.net/meetings/ Peter Engel pengel@ccta.net 

Marin Marin PCC Marin Transit https://marintransit.org/meet
ings-
events/2022/paratransit-
coordinating-council-0 

Joanna Huitt jhuitt@marintransit.org 

Napa Napa PCC Napa Valley 
Transportation 
Authority 

https://www.nvta.ca.gov/pcc Rebecca 
Schenck 

rschenck@nvta.ca.gov

San 
Francisco 

San Francisco 
PCC 

San Francisco 
Municipal 
Transportation Agency 

https://www.sfmta.com/com
mittees/paratransit-
coordinating-council-pcc 

Jonathan 
Cheng 

Jonathan.Cheng@sfmta.com 

San 
Mateo 

San Mateo PCC SamTrans http://sanmateopcc.org/ sanmateopcc2@gmail.com 

Santa 
Clara 

Committee for 
Transportation 
Mobility and 
Access 

Santa Clara Valley 
Transportation 
Authority 

http://santaclaravta.iqm2.co
m/Citizens/Board/1096-
Committee-for-
Transportation-Mobility--
Accessibility 

Rachelle 
Tagud 

rachelle.tagud@vta.org 

Solano Solano PCC Solano Transportation 
Authority 

https://sta.ca.gov/meetings-
agendas/ 

Debbie 
McQuilkin 

dmcquilkin@sta.ca.gov 

Sonoma Sonoma PCC Sonoma County 
Transportation 
Authority 

https://scta.ca.gov/meetings-
and-

events/category/committee-
meetings/ 

Dana Turrey dana.turrey@scta.ca.gov 
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